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DISCLAIMER

This presentation does not constitute or form part of any opinion on any advice to sell, or any solicitation of any offer to
subscribe for any shares nor shall it or any part of it nor the fact of its presentation form the basis of, or be relied upon in
connection with, any contract or investment decision or commitment whatsoever.

This presentation does not purport to be complete and is qualified in its entirety by, and should be read in conjunction
with the full text of the Company’s announcements posted in SGX Net. The information contained in this presentation
should not be relied on as any representation or warranty by PropNex Limited (the “Company” or “PropNex”).

The past performance of the Company is not necessarily indicative of its future performance. Certain statements made in
this presentation may not be based on historical information or facts and may be "forward-looking" statements due to a
number of risks, uncertainties and assumptions. Representative examples of these factors include (without limitation)
general industry and economic conditions, interest rate trends, cost of capital and capital availability, competition from
similar businesses and governmental and public policy changes and terms necessary to support future business. Such
forward-looking statements speak only as of the date on which they are made and PropNex does not undertake any
obligation to update or revise any of them, whether as a result of new information, future events or otherwise.
Accordingly, you should not place undue reliance on any forward-looking statements.

This presentation has been prepared by the Company and its contents have been reviewed by PropNex for compliance
with the relevant rules of the SGX-ST (the “Exchange”). PropNex has not independently verified the contents of this
presentation. This presentation has not been examined or approved by the Exchange. PropNex and the Exchange
assume no responsibility for the contents of this presentation, including the correctness of any of the statements or
opinions made or reports contained in this presentation.

No warranty or representation, expressed or implied, is made with respect to the information set out in this presentation,
nor will the Company be responsible for the consequences of reliance on any opinion or statement set out herein.



FINANCIAL 
SNAPSHOT

For Financial Year Ended 31 December 2023 
(“FY2023”)



FY2023 Income Statement
(in $'000) FY2023 FY2022 

Revenue 838,100 1,029,193 (18.6%)

Cost of services rendered (757,116) (924,510) (18.1%)

Gross profit 80,984 104,683 (22.6%)

Gross profit margin 9.7% 10.2% 0.5%

Finance income 4,486 1,184 NM

Other income 7,879 16,107 (51.1%)

Staff costs (17,719) (18,355) (3.5%)

Depreciation and amortisation (3,491) (3,609) (3.3%)

Finance costs (36) (32) 12.5%

Other expenses (19,436) (13,097) 48.4%

Gain on disposal of associate - 516 NM

Reversal of impairment 

losses/(impairment losses)

6,815 (8,312) NM

Profit before tax 59,482 79,085 (24.8%)

Tax expense (9,872) (13,713) (28.0%)

Profit for the year 49,610 65,372 (24.1%)

Net profit margin 5.9% 6.4% (0.5%)

Profit attributable to owners 47,807 62,360 (23.3%)

Key Financial Ratios FY2023 FY2022

(Restated)

Earnings per share (cents) 6.46 8.43

(in $’M) FY2023 FY2022

Project Marketing  36.9% 242.3 383.7

Rental  4.6% 180.6 172.6

HDB Resale  4.1% 144.4 150.6

Private Resale  13.3% 185.6 214.0

Landed Resale  34.2% 39.7 60.3

Commercial & Industrial  11.3% 34.1 38.4



2023 : 
5th ANNIVERSARY 
OF OUR LISTING 
ON SGX

• Incepted in 2000 and listed on 2 July 2018

• 2018 market cap of $240.5m to current market cap 

of $673.4m at 16 April 2024

• Grown exponentially to Singapore’s largest listed real 

estate group with 12,399 salespersons (as at 16 

April 2024) 

As an integrated real estate services group, PropNex’s

key business segments include real estate brokerage,

training and real estate consultancy.

The Council for Estate Agencies as at 16 April 2024.



IPO 5-YEAR ANNIVERSARY: 
REPORT CARD

IPO to FY23…

180.0% share price 

appreciation from IPO to $0.91 

at 16 April 2024 3.

180.0% market cap growth 

from $240.5m at IPO to 

$673.4m at 16 April 2024 

12.9% average dividend 

yield per annum based on IPO 

price 3.

77.7% of IPO price pay out 

as accumulated dividends 

since IPO 3.

01

02

03

04

Yearly Record 

Performance
• Revenue CAGR 18.9% to 

$838.1m from $419.8m

• Gross profit CAGR 16.3% to 

$81.0m from $44.3m

• Profit attributable to owners 

CAGR 24.3% to $47.8m 

from $20.0m

Leading & Growing Market Share 2.

• HDB resale  to 64.7% from 51.2% 

• Private resale  to 65.8% from 45.0% 

• New launches  to 47.9% from 48.0%

• Landed resale  to 49.7% from 35.7%

• Private leasing  to 35.9% from 28.5%

Rapid Regional Expansion

2 overseas offices to 23 offices 

across Asia Pacific

Singapore’s Largest 

Real Estate Agency
7,400 salespersons to 

~12,399 1. salespersons

FY19 to FY23

Sources: 1. The Council for Estate Agencies as at 16 April 2024  |  2. Frost & Sullivan Pte Ltd, HDB, URA, Data.gov.sg, PropNex. Includes transactions co-brokered by PropNex 

salespersons together with external agencies.  | 3. Adjusted for 1-for-1 bonus issue completed on 5 May 2023



AVERAGE DAILY 
TRADING VOLUME (‘000)

852 

250 
274 

728 

190 

606 

2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 (After
Bonus Issue*)

* From ex-date for Bonus Issue on 28 April 2023 to 29 December 2023



DIVIDENDS HISTORY

70.0%
77.0% 80.1%

92.9%

7.0% 7.4%

8.8%

6.5%Payout Rate (%)

Dividend Yield

(based on share

price @ 31 Dec)

2020 2021 2022 2023

Dividend (cents) 2.75* 6.25* 6.75* 6.00

Yield (%) 7.0 7.4 8.8 6.5

Payout Ratio (%) 70.0 77.0 80.1 92.9

* Adjusted for 1-for-1 bonus issue completed on 5 May 2023



BUSINESS 
OVERVIEW



PROPNEX 
DIFFERENTIATORS

Asset Light Cash 

Generator 

Diversified 

Revenue 

Segments with 

Leading Market 

Shares

Largest Sales 

Force in 

Singapore and 

Still Growing

Strong 

Management & 

Positive 

Workplace 

Culture

Training- & 

Technology-

Edge



DIVERSIFIED 
REVENUE SEGMENTS

Project 
Marketing, 

$242.3m, 29%

Rental, $180.6m, 
22%

Private Resale, 
$185.6m, 22%

HDB Resale, 
$144.4m, 18%

Landed Resale, 
$39.7m, 5%

Commercial & 
Industrial, 

$34.1m, 4%

FY2023 Revenue by Business Segments

Significant market shares in 6 property segments

provide a broader revenue base and risk diversification

Project 
Marketing, 

$383.7m, 37%

Rental, 
$172.6m, 17%

Private Resale, 
$214.0m, 21%

HDB Resale, 
$150.6m, 15%

Landed Resale, 
$60.3m, 6%

Commercial 
& Industrial, 
$38.4m, 4%

FY2022 Revenue by Business Segments

FY2022

FY2023



45.0% 48.3% 51.5%
59.0%

65.8%

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

MARKET 
LEADERSHIP

PRIVATE RESALE

48.0%
48.8%

43.9%

47.4%
47.9%

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

NEW LAUNCHES

PropNex’s Market Shares and Leads in All Market Segments 

Source: Frost & Sullivan Pte Ltd, URA & PropNex

• New launches  0.5% to 47.9% • Private resale  6.8% to 65.8% 

The market share information is based on the volume of transactions and includes transactions where PropNex salespersons act on behalf of buyers and sellers in co-
broking with external agencies. This includes EC, landed and non-landed property transactions. The industry data for the year 2023 was retrieved from URA REALIS, HDB and 
Singapore's Open Data on 2 February 2024, while the industry data for the historical period (2019-2022) was retrieved in February-March of each respective year.



MARKET 
LEADERSHIP

51.2%
57.3% 57.9%

65.1% 64.7%

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

HDB RESALE

28.5% 28.1% 30.1%

37.3% 35.9%

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

35.7% 35.9%
40.7%

47.1% 49.7%

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

LANDED RESALE

PropNex’s Market Shares and Leads in All Market Segments 

Source: Frost & Sullivan Pte Ltd, URA & PropNex

PRIVATE LEASING

• Landed resale  2.6% to 49.7% • HDB resale  0.4% to 64.7% • Private leasing  1.4% to 35.9%

The market share information is based on the volume of transactions and includes transactions where PropNex salespersons act on behalf of buyers and sellers in co-broking with external 
agencies. This includes EC, landed and non-landed property transactions. The industry data for the year 2023 was retrieved from URA REALIS, HDB and Singapore's Open Data on 2 February 2024, 
while the industry data for the historical period (2019-2022) was retrieved in February-March of each respective year.



PROPNEX: LARGEST REAL ESTATE 
SALES FORCE IN SINGAPORE

*Source: The Council for Estate Agencies as at 16 April 2024
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12,399*

9,144*

5,397*

2,813*

PropNex ERA Huttons OrangeTee

Top 4 Property Agencies in Singapore by Number of Salespersons 
(as at 1 January of each calendar year) 
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PropNex Others

**62.5%

Over

3 in 5 home 

transactions 

closed by 

PropNex 

salespersons

Market Share By Transaction Volume

for FY2023**

11,999
Agents

23,252
Agents

PropNex Others

** Private Residential & HDB resale transactions incl EC

Market Share By No of Agents*

34.0%
1 in 3 agents 

in Singapore 

are PropNex 

salespersons

* Total 35,251 salespersons as at 1 January 2024 extracted from CEA

66.0%

PROPNEX PERFORMANCE

**The market share information is based on the volume of transactions and includes transactions where PropNex 
salespersons act on behalf of buyers and sellers in co-broking with external agencies. This includes EC, landed and 
non-landed property transactions. The industry data for the year 2023 was retrieved from URA REALIS, HDB and 

Singapore's Open Data on 2 February 2024.



AUSTRALIA
Since 2022

1 office

SINGAPORE (HQ)
Since 2000

INDONESIA
Since 2016
13 offices

MALAYSIA 
Since 2017
7 offices

VIETNAM
Since 2018
1 office CAMBODIA

Since 2021 
1 office

Over 15,000 salespersons in 23 offices 

across 5 countries (excluding Singapore HQ)

Local presence through offices,

franchises and licensing arrangements 

GEOGRAPHICAL 
FOOTPRINT



2023 AWARDS & ACCOLADES

• SECOND CONSECUTIVE YEAR WINNING:

2023 Centurion Club Awards (The Edge Singapore)

- Overall Sector Winner – Real Estate 

- Highest Returns to Shareholders over three years 

- Highest Growth in Profit after Tax over three years 

- Highest Weighted Return on Equity over three years

• 2023 Singapore’s Fastest Growing Companies: #62 (The Straits Times & Statista)

• 2023 Singapore’s Best Employers (The Straits Times & Statista)

• 2023 Expat Living Readers’ Choice Awards (Silver – Best Property Agency/ Website)



2024 ASIA TECH AWARDS

SOLE WINNER OF PROPTECH AWARD IN THE 

REAL ESTATE CATEGORY AT THE

SINGAPORE BUSINESS REVIEW 

TECHNOLOGY EXCELLENCE AWARDS 2024



EXPERIENCED LEADERSHIP 
WITH STRONG ON-GROUND 
KNOWHOW 

C-SUITE LEADERS WITH                                         

YEARS OF COMBINED EXPERIENCE

Joined in

Co-founder, Executive Chairman & CEO –

Ismail Gafoor
2000

Co-founder – Alan Lim 2000

Executive Director and Deputy CEO –

Kelvin Fong 
2002

Chief Financial Officer – Lee Li Huang 2023

Chief Operating Officer – Josephine Chow 2004

Chief Agency Officer – Eddie Lim 2013

Chief Technology Officer – Michael Koh 2018

Key Executive Officer, PropNex Realty –

Lim Yong Hock
2006

Executive Director, PropNex International –

Alvin Tan
2016



MARKET 
OVERVIEW



PRIVATE RESIDENTIAL PRICES
Proven track record through crises and cooling measures
Private Home Prices grew by 1.5% QoQ in Q1 2024

Source: PropNex Research, URA (*Q1 2024 flash estimates released 1 Apr 2024) 



PRIVATE RESIDENTIAL 
PRICES

Year YoY change

2006 10.2%

2007 31.1%

2008 -4.7%

2009 1.7%

2010 17.6%

2011 5.9%

2012 2.8%

2013 1.1%

2014 -4.0%

2015 -3.7%

2016 -3.1%

2017 1.1%

2018 7.9%

2019 2.7%

2020 2.2%

2021 10.6%

2022 8.6%

2023 6.8%

Year QoQ change

2017 Q1 -0.4%

2017 Q2 -0.1%

2017 Q3 0.7%

2017 Q4 0.8%

2018 Q1 3.9%

2018 Q2 3.4%

2018 Q3 0.5%

2018 Q4 -0.1%

2019 Q1 -0.7%

2019 Q2 1.5%

2019 Q3 1.3%

2019 Q4 0.5%

2020 Q1 -1.0%

2020 Q2 0.3%

2020 Q3 0.8%

2020 Q4 2.1%

Year QoQ change

2021 Q1 3.3%

+10.6%
2021 Q2 0.8%

2021 Q3 1.1%

2021 Q4 5.0%

2022 Q1 0.7%

+8.6%
2022 Q2 3.5%

2022 Q3 3.8%

2022 Q4 0.4%

2023 Q1 3.3%

+6.8%
2023 Q2 -0.2%

2023 Q3 0.8%

2023 Q4 2.8%

2024 Q1* 1.5%

Source: PropNex Research, URA (*Q1 2024 flash estimates released 1 Apr 2024) 



PRIVATE RESIDENTIAL 
PRICES 

Moderation in Q1 2024

Source: PropNex Research, URA (* Q1 2024 flash estimates released 1 Apr 2024) 

Price 
Indices

Overall 
2021

1Q22 2Q22 3Q22 4Q22
Overall 

2022 
1Q23 2Q23 3Q23 4Q23

Overall 
2023

1Q24*

Overall PPI 10.6 0.7 3.5 3.8 0.4 8.6 3.3 -0.2 0.8 2.8 6.8 1.5

Landed 13.3 4.2 2.9 1.6 0.6 9.6 5.9 1.1 -3.6 4.6 8.0 3.4

Non-
Landed

9.8 -0.3 3.6 4.4 0.3 8.1 2.6 -0.6 2.2 2.3 6.6 1.0

CCR 3.8 -0.1 1.9 2.3 0.7 4.8 0.8 -0.1 -2.7 3.9 1.9 3.1

RCR 16.3 -2.7 6.4 2.8 3.1 9.7 4.4 -2.5 2.1 -0.8 3.1 0.2

OCR 8.8 2.2 2.1 7.5 -2.6 9.3 1.9 1.2 5.5 4.5 13.7 0.4



PRIVATE HOME SALES 
(VOLUME)

Source: PropNex Research, URA, URA Realis 



PRIVATE NEW HOMES 
(LAUNCHES Y-O-Y)

Source: PropNex Research, URA, URA Realis 



UNSOLD INVENTORY
Unsold stock remains tight at 16,000+ units as of Q4 2023

Unsold stock rose to 

16,929 units 

Average annual sales 
(2010 -2023) 1,508 3,689 6,079

Take-up rate (years) 3.93 1.37 0.98

Region CCR RCR OCR
2022 Q1 5,585 4,612 3,890

2022 Q2 6,036 5,383 4,386

2022 Q3 5,681 6,579 3,417

2022 Q4 5,678 6,674 3,672

2023 Q1 4,844 6,787 4,621

2023 Q2 5,299 5,319 6,866

2023 Q3 6,143 4,470 6,134

2023 Q4 5,932 5,069 5,928

Source: PropNex Research, URA, URA Realis 



HDB RESALE PRICES

Year YoY change

2006 1.9%

2007 17.5%

2008 14.5%

2009 8.1%

2010 14.1%

2011 10.7%

2012 6.5%

2013 -0.6%

2014 -6.0%

2015 -1.6%

2016 -0.1%

2017 -1.5%

2018 -0.9%

2019 0.1%

2020 5.0%

2021 12.7%

2022 10.4%

2023 4.9%

Year QoQ change

2019 Q1 -0.3%

2019 Q2 -0.2%

2019 Q3 0.1%

2019 Q4 0.4%

2020 Q1 0.0%

2020 Q2 0.3%

2020 Q3 1.5%

2020 Q4 3.1%

Source: PropNex Research, HDB (*Q1 2024 flash estimates released 1 Apr 2024) 

Year QoQ change

2021 Q1 3.0%

+12.7%
2021 Q2 3.0%

2021 Q3 2.9%

2021 Q4 3.4%

2022 Q1 2.4%

+10.4%
2022 Q2 2.8%

2022 Q3 2.6%

2022 Q4 2.3%

2023 Q1 1.0%

+4.9%
2023 Q2 1.5%

2023 Q3 1.3%

2023 Q4 1.1%

2024 Q1* 1.7%



HDB RESALE PRICES

Source: PropNex Research, HDB (*Q1 2024 flash estimates released 1 Apr 2024) 

HDB resale prices grew by 1.7% QOQ in Q1 2024, accelerating from 1.1% QOQ increase in Q4 2023



HDB RESALE 
VOLUME

Source: PropNex Research, HDB (Q1 2024 data up to 27 Mar 2024)



Increase from 2 to 470 

in 10 years

NO OF HDB UNITS 
TRANSACTED ABOVE $1M

Quarter / Year
Number of million-

dollar flats

Q1 2021 53

Q2 2021 53

Q3 2021 68

Q4 2021 85

Q1 2022 83

Q2 2022 83

Q3 2022 111

Q4 2022 92

Q1 2023 103

Q2 2023 105

Q3 2023 128

Q4 2023 134

Q1 2024 185

In Q1 2024, 185 “million-dollar” resale flats were sold – a quarterly record high
Source: PropNex Research, HDB, Data.gov.sg



Source: PropNex Research, URA, data is updated as of 26 Jan 2024

CLOSE TO 10,000 NEW HOMES 
(EXCL. EC) EXPECTED TO T.O.P IN 2024

Close to 10,000 new units expected 

to be completed in 2024



Source: PropNex Research, HDB

MORE THAN 13,000 HDB FLATS 
TO REACH MOP IN 2024



Source: PropNex Research, URA

Northwave

358 units

iNz Residence

497 units

Hundred Palms Residences

531 units

1,386 ECs will achieve 5-year MOP and hit the resale market in 2024

MORE THAN 1,000 EC UNITS 
TO REACH MOP IN 2024



FORECAST: Home prices to grow at 
moderated pace in 2024

Source: PropNex Research, HDB, URA (*Q1 2024 flash estimates released 1 Apr 2024) 

Private residential home prices expected to grow 4-5% in 2024

HDB Resale home prices expected to grow by 5-6% in 2024

Year Y-on-Y change

2013 1.1%

2014 -4.0%

2015 -3.7%

2016 -3.1%

2017 1.1%

2018 7.9%

2019 2.7%

2020 2.2%

2021 10.6%

2022 8.6%

2023 6.8%

2024 (FORECAST) 4-5%

Year Y-on-Y change

2013 -0.6%

2014 -6.0%

2015 -1.6%

2016 -0.1%

2017 -1.5%

2018 -0.9%

2019 0.1%

2020 5.0%

2021 12.7%

2022 10.4%

2023 4.9%

2024 (FORECAST) 5-6%

HDB Resale Price Index

PPI has grown by 

+1.5% in Q1 2024*

HDB Resale Index has 

grown by 1.7% in Q1 2024*

Private Residential Price Index



VOLUME OF TRANSACTIONS 
FORECASTS 2024

Projected HDB Resale 

Volume for 2024:

26,000 – 27,000 units

Projected Private Resale 

Volume for 2024: 

13,000 – 14,000 units

Source: PropNex Research, Data.gov.sg, URA

Projected Private New Sale 

Volume for 2024:

7,000 – 7,500 units



Existing Projects Still Marketing

(Landed & Non-landed) 

Existing Inventory Still Marketing

(No of Units: incl Landed & 

Non-landed excl EC)

76* 5,064*

No. of PropNex appointed projects

to be launched in 2024

Estimated total units 

to be launched in 2024

37 11,923

TOTAL PROJECTS 

MARKETING IN 2024

TOTAL UNITS 

MARKETING IN 2024

113 16,987

Source: *PropNex compiled as at 15 April 2024

PROPNEX INVENTORY 
Existing & 2024 Projects



The no. of units and estimated launch dates were gathered from developers 

*BOLD = PROPNEX APPOINTED AS MARKETING AGENCY

PROJECTS LINED-UP IN 2024
Estimated 37 out of 39 Appointed Projects to be launched in 2024 = 11,923



The no. of units and estimated launch dates were gathered from developers 

*BOLD = PROPNEX APPOINTED AS MARKETING AGENCY

PROJECTS LINED-UP IN 2024
Estimated 37 out of 39 Appointed Projects to be launched in 2024 = 11,923



PropNex 

sold 

55%
of 

Lentor Mansion

Market Share By Transaction Volume

12,399

9,144

5,397

2,813

6,249*

Market Share By No of Agents

35.0%
1 in 3 agents 

in Singapore 

are PropNex 

salespersons

* Others is extracted from CEA as at 1 January 2024
* Number of salespersons for PropNex, ERA, Huttons and OrangeTee

are extracted from CEA as at 16 April 2024

PROJECT LAUNCH 2024
LENTOR MANSION

Others

OrangeTee

Huttons

ERA

ERA

Huttons

Others
OrangeTee

412 UNITS SOLD



PropNex 

sold 

52%
of 

Lentoria

Market Share By Transaction Volume

12,399

9,144

5,397

2,813

6,249*

Market Share By No of Agents

35.0%
1 in 3 agents 

in Singapore 

are PropNex 

salespersons

* Others is extracted from CEA as at 1 January 2024
* Number of salespersons for PropNex, ERA, Huttons and OrangeTee

are extracted from CEA as at 16 April 2024

PROJECT LAUNCH 2024
LENTORIA

Others

OrangeTee

Huttons

ERA

ERA

Huttons

63 UNITS SOLD



PropNex 

sold 

50%
of 

Hillhaven

Market Share By Transaction Volume

12,399

9,144

5,397

2,813

6,249*

Market Share By No of Agents

35.0%
1 in 3 agents 

in Singapore 

are PropNex 

salespersons

* Others is extracted from CEA as at 1 January 2024
* Number of salespersons for PropNex, ERA, Huttons and OrangeTee

are extracted from CEA as at 16 April 2024

PROJECT LAUNCH 2024
HILLHAVEN

Others

OrangeTee

Huttons

ERA ERA

Huttons

Others

88 UNITS SOLD



PropNex 

sold 

49%
of 

Lumina Grand

Market Share By Transaction Volume

12,399

9,144

5,397

2,813

6,249*

Market Share By No of Agents

35.0%
1 in 3 agents 

in Singapore 

are PropNex 

salespersons

* Others is extracted from CEA as at 1 January 2024
* Number of salespersons for PropNex, ERA, Huttons and OrangeTee

are extracted from CEA as at 16 April 2024

PROJECT LAUNCH 2024
LUMINA GRAND

Others

OrangeTee

Huttons

ERA

ERA

Huttons

Others
OrangeTee

378 UNITS SOLD



CORPORATE ACTIVITIES
& OUTREACH
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CHAMPIONS 
CONSUMER 
EDUCATION
Since 2013, PropNex embarked on consumer 
education and outreach initiatives to empower 
informed decisions in real estate journey.

In 2023, we conducted 

93 Consumer Seminars



GAME CHANGER 
INCORPORATING AI 
IN TECHNOLOGY
Introduced AI into our proprietary PropNex Business 
Suite App, now salespersons able to craft marketing 
messages with a few taps on their phone, which 
means they can focus on serving their clients better.

Key features:
- Collaborative Listing Generation
- AI-powered Unique Descriptions
- One-click Portal Posting
- Versatile Fact Sheets
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PROPERTY WEALTH 
SYSTEM

Apr & Sept 2023

• Suntec City Convention Centre 

• Close to 2,000 attendees 
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SG PROPERTY XPO

Organised 5 XPOs since 2020

• Tens of Thousand Attendees
• Full-house capacity
• Over 10 developers and partners
• 3 Levels of Learning (First-timer, Upgrader and Investor) 
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NEW HOMEOWNERS 
XPO 2023
12 Aug 2023

• Toa Payoh HDB Hub Auditorium

• Close to 1,000 clients collecting key attended the XPO
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PROPNEX FINANCIAL 
LITERACY PROGRAMME 
3 & 4 JUNE 2023
PropNex collaborated with National Family 

Week (Our Tampines Hub) with over 1,400 

participants who took part in the family 

fun challenge for financial literacy 

programme. Creating awareness of the 

Monopoly Championship.
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TREE PLANTING 
2023 (29 MAY)
TARGET: 500 TREES

PROPNEX MONOPOLY 
CHAMPIONSHIP

3rd year running since 2021

Over 10,000 registrants and planning for 

PropNex Monopoly Championship BIGGER than ever in 
2024!



PROPNEX GOES 
GREEN 2023
PropNex has pledged to be an Advocate for 

environmental sustainability! Took the 

Green Nation Pledge in Feb 2023

Also, as announced at our PropNex Annual 

Convention on 15 & 16 March 2023, we are 

replacing over 5 million printed name 

cards with Digital Ones.

Also took other initiatives:

- Reduce usage of single-use         

disposables

- No bottled water for meetings/events

- Use energy-efficient appliances

- Track carbon footprint

Committed to making Singapore 

a green, liveable and climate-

resilient home for generations 
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TREE PLANTING 
2023 (29 MAY)
TARGET: 500 TREES

TREE PLANTING 2023 

(29 May, 25 Sept & 22 Nov)

● Planted 200 trees together with our 
salespersons, clients and partners



THANK YOU


